Outstanding visibility with
metallic radiopaque markers
Optimal navigation
with hydrophilic coating
Curex: Enhanced performance
Fast deflation time
due to an optimized design
Curex Paclitaxel drug-releasing balloon system is intended for the treatment of peripheral

 12 atm (for: Balloon Diameter 6.50 to 12.00 mm)
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Balloon    Balloon Length (mm)
Diameter
(mm) 40  60  80 100 120
6.00 P/CX6.0040 P/CX6.0060 P/CX6.0080 P/CX6.00100 P/CX6.00120
7.00 P/CX7.0040 P/CX7.0060 P/CX7.0080 P/CX7.00100 P/CX7.00120
8.00 P/CX8.0040 P/CX8.0060 P/CX8.0080 P/CX8.00100 P/CX8.00120
9.00 P/CX9.0040 P/CX9.0060 P/CX9.0080
C/
CX
/7
7/